Madison Township and Perry Township Resurfacing Project - 2021

LCE Project No. 2020-016

		Karvo Companies Inc		Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.		Barbicas Construction Co		Ronyak Paving, Inc		Specialized Construction Inc		N.E.S. Corporation	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET	•												
1 - 203 - Excavation - CY	340.00	\$23.50	\$7,990.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$18.00	\$6,120.00	\$30.00	\$10,200.00	\$30.00	\$10,200.00
2 - 204 - Excavation of Subgrade - SY	65.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$1.50	\$97.50	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$14.00	\$910.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$2,600.00
3 - 204 - Subgrade Compaction, As Per Plan - SY	1,215.00	\$0.30	\$364.50	\$0.50	\$607.50	\$0.50	\$607.50	\$1.00	\$1,215.00	\$1.00	\$1,215.00	\$1.50	\$1,822.50
4 - 251 - Partial Depth Repair (441) - SY	2,840.00	\$17.25	\$48,990.00	\$20.00	\$56,800.00	\$18.00	\$51,120.00	\$25.00	\$71,000.00		\$53,960.00	\$21.00	\$59,640.00
5 - 252 - Full Depth Pavement Sawing - FT	1,010.00	\$2.00	\$2,020.00	\$0.50	\$505.00	\$2.50	\$2,525.00	\$2.00	\$2,020.00	\$1.50	\$1,515.00	\$3.65	\$3,686.50
6 - 252 - Full Depth Rigid Pavement Removal and Flexible Replacement - SY	225.00	\$30.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$29.00	\$6,525.00	\$18.00	\$4,050.00		\$12,375.00	\$102.00	\$22,950.00
7 - 301 - Asphalt Concrete Base - CY	135.00	\$122.00	\$16,470.00	\$123.00	\$16,605.00	\$140.00	\$18,900.00	\$125.00	\$16,875.00	\$145.00	\$19,575.00	\$128.50	\$17,347.50
8 - 304 - Aggregate Base, As Per Plan - CY	255.00	\$53.00	\$13,515.00	\$50.00	\$12,750.00	\$75.00	\$19,125.00	\$72.00	\$18,360.00		\$17,850.00	\$66.00	\$16,830.00
9 - 407 - Non-Tracking Tack Coat - GAL	2,065.00	\$2.20	\$4,543.00	\$2.00	\$4,130.00	\$3.50	\$7,227.50	\$2.00	\$4,130.00	\$2.00	\$4,130.00	\$3.00	\$6,195.00
10 - 422 - Single Chip Seal, Type A, As Per Plan - SY	3,180.00	\$3.50	\$11,130.00	\$3.50	\$11,130.00	\$3.50	\$11,130.00	\$4.00	\$12,720.00		\$11,130.00	\$2.10	\$6,678.00
11 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan - CY	1,450.00	\$114.00	\$165,300.00	\$128.00	\$185,600.00	\$120.00	\$174,000.00	\$129.00	\$187,050.00	\$135.00	\$195,750.00	\$135.00	\$195,750.00
12 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan - CY	1,205.00	\$131.00	\$157,855.00	\$135.00	\$162,675.00	\$150.00		\$145.00	\$174,725.00		\$186,775.00	\$135.00	\$162,675.00
13 - 611 - Manhole, Adjust to Grade - EA	34.00	\$125.00	\$4,250.00	\$500.00	\$17,000.00	\$500.00	\$17,000.00	\$700.00	\$23,800.00		\$7,650.00	\$750.00	\$25,500.00
14 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,475.00	\$26,475.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
15 - 617 - Compacted Aggregate - CY	205.00	\$28.00	\$5,740.00	\$60.00	\$12,300.00	\$60.00	\$12,300.00	\$60.00	\$12,300.00	\$100.00	\$20,500.00	\$205.00	\$42,025.00
16 - 623 - Construction Layout and Surveying - LUMP	1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$22,925.00	\$22,925.00	\$23,566.80	\$23,566.80	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,792.00	\$10,792.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
18 - 638 - Valve Box, Adjust to Grade - EA	8.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$320.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
19 - 875 - Longitudinal Joint Adhesive - LBS	3,095.00	\$1.65	\$5,106.75	\$1.50	\$4,642.50	\$1.50	\$4,642.50	\$2.00	\$6,190.00	\$1.00	\$3,095.00	\$1.25	\$3,868.75
20 - 897 - Pavement Planing - Fine Planing, Type A - SY	31,210.00	\$1.10	\$34,331.00	\$1.75	\$54,617.50	\$2.00	\$62,420.00	\$1.40	\$43,694.00	\$2.25	\$70,222.50	\$1.40	\$43,694.00
21 - SPECIAL - Pre-Construction Video - LUMP	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,274.00	\$1,274.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
22 - SPECIAL - Hybrid Interlayer Paving Mat - GP 25 - SY	25,960.00	\$3.02	\$78,399.20	\$3.02	\$78,399.20	\$3.00	\$77,880.00	\$3.02	\$78,399.20	\$3.05	\$79,178.00	\$3.35	\$86,966.00
22 Items	Totals		\$614,054.45		\$686,650.00	Non-Rosponsiv	\$703,202.50		\$711,525.20	*Non Rosponsiv	\$729,890.50	* Rid Rond not in	\$729,928.25

*Non-Responsive - Original

Bid Bond and Form of Noncollusion not submitted *Non-Responsive - Original Bid Bond and Form of Noncollusion not submitted